NHS Service Activity & Recycle Days Excusal Form
One of the requirements for membership in NHS is that members are active participants in all events and activities.   We meet twice/month for service activities and recycling.   All members are required to attend 80% of our meetings to maintain their membership (At least 12/16 scheduled events).   It is up to each member to look at their other commitments and make arrangements to attend at least 80% of NHS events
If you will be unable to attend at least 5 recycle and 5 activity days due to outside commitments (such as school sports/events, work, or family events), you need to get them excused by Mrs. Johns ahead of time.   If you have a commitment preventing you from meeting this requirement, please fill out the form below & return it to Mrs. Johns

	Activity Dates
2:30-3:30

	
School Activity or Conflict
	Name & Signature of Adult in Charge 
	Recycle Dates
2:30-3:00
(
	
School Activity or Conflict
	Name & Signature of Adult in Charge 

	Sept. Service
Service Project- sign up for time in the library
	
	
	Wed. Sept. 25
	
	

	Wed. Oct. 9
Induction Ceremony
	
	
	Wed. Oct. 23
	
	

	Wed. Nov. 13
Service Project
	
	
	Tues. Nov. 26
	
	

	Wed. Dec. 11
Holiday Service Project & Social
	
	
	None in Dec.
	
	

	Wed. Jan. 15
Service Project
	
	
	Wed. Jan. 29
	
	

	Wed. Feb. 12
Service Project
	
	
	Wed. Feb. 26
	
	

	Wed. March 11
Service Project
	
	
	Wed. March 25
	
	

	Wed. April 15
Service Project
	
	
	Wed. April 29
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]I understand my commitment as an NHS member.   I know that it is my responsibility to plan ahead and make sure to attend the NHS activities that do not conflict with my outside activities.  I also know that I need to have dates excused ahead of time if I have conflicts with work/school activities.  I understand that Mrs. Johns will not excuse dates that have already passed.   I will also try to attend extra service opportunities that fall outside of these scheduled dates to help make up for the dates I am missing.
Student Signature__________________________________Date_____________
Advisor Signature__________________________________Date_____________
